
EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Blue Jays 

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626236128 Mar-30 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Blue Jays 5 10 Pirates H

85626248137 Apr-10 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays 12 5 Giants H

85626245135 Apr-15 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Blue Jays 2 6 Padres H

85626232142 Apr-17 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Blue Jays 11 6 Giants V

85626254144 Apr-21 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays 2 3 Braves H

85626258147 Apr-24 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays 11 1 Diamondba V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626261149 Apr-28 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays Yankees V

85626264151 May-01 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Blue Jays Pirates V

85626270156 May-06 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays Yankees H

85626274159 May-09 (Fri) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays Diamondba H

85626277161 May-12 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Blue Jays Padres V

85626282165 May-19 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Blue Jays Braves V

12 Games

Page 1 of 77:00:42 AM



EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Braves

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626237129 Mar-31 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves 3 5 Padres V

85626240131 Apr-03 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Braves 14 1 Diamondba H

85626254144 Apr-21 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves 3 2 Blue Jays V

85626257145 Apr-23 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Braves 6 5 Pirates H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626262150 Apr-29 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Braves Giants H

85626265152 May-01 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Braves Padres H

85626246136 May-04 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Braves Yankees V Rescheduled

85626269155 May-05 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves Giants V

85626273157 May-08 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Braves Pirates V

85626276160 May-12 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves Yankees H

85626282165 May-19 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Braves Blue Jays H

85626284166 May-21 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Braves Diamondba V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Diamondbacks

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626233127 Mar-29 (Sat) B 12:00 PM Diamondba 5 7 Yankees H

85626240131 Apr-03 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Diamondba 1 14 Braves V

85626244134 Apr-06 (Sun) S 3:00 PM Diamondba 6 15 Pirates V

85626250139 Apr-13 (Sun) S 12:00 PM Diamondba 5 6 Yankees V

85626253141 Apr-15 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Diamondba 10 12 Giants V

85626258147 Apr-24 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Diamondba 1 11 Blue Jays H

85626260148 Apr-25 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Diamondba 0 18 Padres H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626268154 May-04 (Sun) B 2:00 PM Diamondba Padres V

85626274159 May-09 (Fri) B 5:45 PM Diamondba Blue Jays V

85626278162 May-13 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Diamondba Pirates H

85626281163 May-15 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Diamondba Giants H

85626284166 May-21 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Diamondba Braves H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Giants

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626238130 Apr-01 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Giants 7 4 Yankees H

85626241132 Apr-04 (Fri) S 5:45 PM Giants 0 11 Pirates V

85626248137 Apr-10 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Giants 5 12 Blue Jays V

85626253141 Apr-15 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Giants 12 10 Diamondba H

85626232142 Apr-17 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Giants 6 11 Blue Jays H

85626256146 Apr-23 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Giants 4 12 Padres V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626262150 Apr-29 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Giants Braves V

85626266153 May-02 (Fri) B 5:45 PM Giants Yankees V

85626269155 May-05 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Giants Braves H

85626272158 May-08 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Giants Padres H

85626281163 May-15 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Giants Diamondba V

85626285167 May-21 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Giants Pirates H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Padres

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626237129 Mar-31 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Padres 5 3 Braves H

85626245135 Apr-15 (Tue) S 7:45 PM Padres 6 2 Blue Jays V

85626249143 Apr-19 (Sat) B 9:00 AM Padres 8 11 Pirates V

85626256146 Apr-23 (Wed) B 5:45 PM Padres 12 4 Giants H

85626260148 Apr-25 (Fri) B 7:45 PM Padres 18 0 Diamondba V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626265152 May-01 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Padres Braves V

85626268154 May-04 (Sun) B 2:00 PM Padres Diamondba H

85626272158 May-08 (Thu) S 7:45 PM Padres Giants V

85626234138 May-10 (Sat) B 3:00 PM Padres Pirates H Rescheduled

85626277161 May-12 (Mon) S 5:45 PM Padres Blue Jays H

85626242133 May-20 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Padres Yankees V

85626286168 May-22 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Padres Yankees H

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Pirates

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626236128 Mar-30 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Pirates 10 5 Blue Jays V

85626241132 Apr-04 (Fri) S 5:45 PM Pirates 11 0 Giants H

85626244134 Apr-06 (Sun) S 3:00 PM Pirates 15 6 Diamondba H

85626252140 Apr-14 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Pirates 8 5 Yankees H

85626249143 Apr-19 (Sat) B 9:00 AM Pirates 11 8 Padres H

85626257145 Apr-23 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Pirates 5 6 Braves V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626264151 May-01 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Pirates Blue Jays H

85626273157 May-08 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Pirates Braves H

85626234138 May-10 (Sat) B 3:00 PM Pirates Padres V Rescheduled

85626278162 May-13 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Pirates Diamondba V

85626280164 May-15 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Pirates Yankees V

85626285167 May-21 (Wed) S 5:45 PM Pirates Giants V

12 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B4 Minors

Yankees

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626233127 Mar-29 (Sat) B 12:00 PM Yankees 7 5 Diamondba V

85626238130 Apr-01 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Yankees 4 7 Giants V

85626250139 Apr-13 (Sun) S 12:00 PM Yankees 6 5 Diamondba H

85626252140 Apr-14 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Yankees 5 8 Pirates V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85626261149 Apr-28 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Yankees Blue Jays H

85626266153 May-02 (Fri) B 5:45 PM Yankees Giants H

85626246136 May-04 (Sun) B 4:00 PM Yankees Braves H Rescheduled

85626270156 May-06 (Tue) B 5:45 PM Yankees Blue Jays V

85626276160 May-12 (Mon) B 5:45 PM Yankees Braves V

85626280164 May-15 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Yankees Pirates H

85626242133 May-20 (Tue) S 5:45 PM Yankees Padres H

85626286168 May-22 (Thu) B 5:45 PM Yankees Padres V

12 Games
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